Somerset Business Survey 2021:

Economic Impacts of COVID-19 and Prospects for Recovery

Somerset’s five Local Authorities are jointly undertaking this vital survey to help us
better understand and respond to local business needs, with a particular focus on
the impacts that COVID-19 will have had on many businesses over the last 12
months.

Take the survey now!

By completing this survey, you will be providing much needed intelligence to help
shape our approach to economic recovery in Somerset, including the support that
businesses will be able to receive.

Should you wish to provide your details at the end of the survey, we will share the findings
of this survey with you as soon as they are available. We may also be able to offer specific
advice and support based on the responses you have given.

We know your time is precious, but the survey should take no more than 10 minutes to
complete and your views could make a real difference.

Please be assured that your personal data will not be shared with anyone outside of
Somerset’s local authorities and you will remain fully anonymous in any reporting.

To complete the survey, please click the button below:

Take the survey now!


http://r20.rs6.net/tn.jsp?f=001j5f979klyb3661SA3uX3gkqLWRbM5qZLLYy0Mx6WsApZVPg7ZGVQb2I6bIUFIeNWrBhfZKzeKi6js8u6brl2JapPd5ShbKyC-0RVJ7ROLK5I3q6HdytOISbsHMywVwdhof-CJteSL0kC2TX4IoSdLP2te9wnxDLKvBl0Av_u41yua3LgAIpbhjjZwVN7rGu6tRyrxRNOB80U8rxJWhfn6_mARTh3Qmwt&c=xRWRqvXoOTLN0UvPwFiGmTasgZvqzLS6BlQmnKuS3Cz_mEpPOGAYiA==&ch=ufbL_01mVOWSQO3GqPhpAhD6KIYPD-hRp4VfALm16MQQTFHik6S2QA==&jrc=1
http://r20.rs6.net/tn.jsp?f=001j5f979klyb3661SA3uX3gkqLWRbM5qZLLYy0Mx6WsApZVPg7ZGVQb2I6bIUFIeNWrBhfZKzeKi6js8u6brl2JapPd5ShbKyC-0RVJ7ROLK5I3q6HdytOISbsHMywVwdhof-CJteSL0kC2TX4IoSdLP2te9wnxDLKvBl0Av_u41yua3LgAIpbhjjZwVN7rGu6tRyrxRNOB80U8rxJWhfn6_mARTh3Qmwt&c=xRWRqvXoOTLN0UvPwFiGmTasgZvqzLS6BlQmnKuS3Cz_mEpPOGAYiA==&ch=ufbL_01mVOWSQO3GqPhpAhD6KIYPD-hRp4VfALm16MQQTFHik6S2QA==&jrc=1

